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MALAI KULFI

KESAR PISTA KULFI

GREEN PISTA KULFI

MIX KULFI   

Malai, Kesar & G. Pista 

4

5

5

5

LESS SUGAR AVAILABLE
EXCEPT ICE CREAM & KULFI

LESS SUGAR AVAILABLE
EXCEPT ICE CREAM & KULFI

MIX ICE CREAM FALOODA

KAJU FALOODA

BUTTER SCOTCH FALOODA

BLACK CURRANT FALOODA

CHOCOLATE FALOODA

MANGO FALOODA

MALAI FALOODA

ROYAL MALAI FALOODA

6

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

GREEN PISTA FALOODA

BABA SPECIAL FALOODA

BABA DOUBLE SPECIAL FALOODA

9

10

128  /

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE

BUTTER SCOTCH MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE

GREEN PISTA MILKSHAKE

KESAR PISTA MILKSHAKE

MANGO MILKSHAKE

7

7

9

9

FRESH STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 9

ROOHAFZA MILKSHAKE 5

Butter Scotch Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, 
Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), 
Sugar Syrup & Dry fruits

Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Milk, 
Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), Sugar Syrup & 
Topped with Malai Kulfi & Dry fruits

Rose Syrup, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Vanilla & Cashew 
Ice-Cream, Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), 
Sugar Syrup & Topped with Cream Kulfi, Rose Syrup & 
Dry fruits

Green Pistachio Ice-Cream, Green Pistachio Kulfi, Milk, 
Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), Sugar Syrup & 
Topped with Sliced Pistachio

Saffron Pistachio & Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, 
Sliced Almond, Kaju, Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds 
(Sabza), Sugar Syrup & Topped with Saffron Pistachio Kulfi & 
Sliced Pistachio

Saffron Pistachio & Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, 
Sliced Almond, Cashew, Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds 
(Sabza), Sugar Syrup & Topped with Saffron & Cream Kulfi 
with Sliced Pistachio

Roohafza, Milk, Crushed Ice & Top with Rose Syrup

Cashew Raisins, Strawberry & Vanilla Ice-Cream, 
Milk, Crushed Ice, Sugar Syrup, Topped with Cashew 
Raisins, Strawberry Ice-Cream & Rose Syrup

Green Pistachio Ice-Cream, Pistachio Kulfi, Milk, Sugar Syrup, 
Crushed Ice, Topped with Ice-Cream & Sliced Pistachio

Mango Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Milk, 
Crushed Ice Topped with Mango Pulp & Mango Ice-cream

Cashew Raisins & Strawberry Ice-Cream, Milk, 
Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza) & 
Sugar Syrup

Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, Milk, Falooda, 
Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza) & Sugar Syrup

Black Currant Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, 
Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), 
Sugar Syrup, Black Currant Crush & Dry fruits

Chocolate Heaven & Dark Chocolate Ice-Cream, 
Milk, Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), 
Sugar Syrup & Topped Chocolate Syrup

Mango Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Milk, 
Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), 
Sugar Syrup & Mango Pulp

Butter Scotch & Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, 
Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Sugar Syrup, Milk & Crushed Ice

Chocolate Heaven & Dark Chocolate Ice Cream, 
Sugar Syrup, Milk & Crushed Ice, 
Topped with Chocolate Syrup

Saffron Pistachio & Cashew Raisins Ice-Cream, 
Saffron Pistachio Kulfi, Milk, Sugar Syrup Crushed Ice, 
Topped with Ice-Cream & Sliced Pistachio

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

8
ANY 4 FLAVOURS

DRY KULFI FALOODA

MALAI RABDI FALOODA

KESAR PISTA RABDI FALOODA

GREEN PISTA RABDI FALOODA

MANGO RABDI FALOODA

Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Falooda & Rose Syrup

Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Falooda, Rose Syrup & Rabdi

Saffron Pistachio Kulfi, Saffron Pistachio Ice-Cream, 
Falooda, Rose Syrup, Rabdi, Topped with 
Dry fruits

Pistachio Kulfi, Green Pistachio Ice-Cream
Falooda, Pistachio Syrup, Rabdi, Topped with 
Dry fruits

Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Mango Ice-Cream, 
Falooda, Rabdi, Sugar Syrup & Mango Pulp

5

8

10

10

10

MIX FRUIT CREAM

STRAWBERRY CREAM

BANANA & STRAWBERRY  CREAM

MIX DRY FRUIT CREAM

MANGO CREAM (S)

CUSTARD APPLE (S)

10

10

12

12

BABA TOP FALOODA

(IN A GLASS)

NEW

12

NEW

9

9
10

128  /
Cream (Malai) Ice-Cream, Cream (Malai) Kulfi, Milk, 
Falooda, Sweet Basil Seeds (Sabza), Sugar Syrup & 
Topped with Malai Kulfi & Dry fruits

RICH VANILLA

MELLO JELLO

STRAWBERRY (Fresh)

BUTTER SCOTCH

KAJU KISHMISH

BLACK CURRANT

COCONUT & SITAPHAL

MIX ICE-CREAM

MANGO

GREEN PISTA 

CHOCOLATE 
(Chocolate Heaven & Dark Chocolate)

KESAR PISTA

4

NEW
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